
Information

Description:EMC/1003354202/STEEL SHOTS
Bid invitation number:6300029587

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 04.10.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 04.10.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 27.09.2019 08:28:21

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 096ZZ20511 STEEL SHOTS S550
SIZE:1.4T02MM

 00:00:00 14,160.000  KG

Item long text:
STEEL SHOTS S550 SIZE 1.4TO2MM DIA AS PER IS:4606 -1983 IN
25KG.HDPE/PP BAGS.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/1003354202/STEEL SHOTS
Bid invitation number:6300029587

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 008725170115 CHILLED IRON
GRITS(STEEL GRITS) AS
PER I

 00:00:00 4,875.000  KG

Item long text:
CHILLED IRON GRITS(STEEL GRITS)  AS PER ISAE J-444 HARDNESS:750-860 GRADE: G-25

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


